DATE

MARCH
9-11

23-25

APRIL

6-8

20-22

MAY

11-13

18-20

JUNE

8-10

OCTOBER

12-14

26-28

NOVEMBER

16-18

OWASSO 2018 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT

RUSTY BUT READY

IN THE SWING

WILD HARE

SHE GOT GAME

Strikes Against Cancer

Strikes Against Cancer

OFA Benefit

FALL BRAWL

SPOOK OUT

TOYS 4 TOTS

GAMES

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

4GG

2GG

ENTRY FEE

$99.00

$99.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$200.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$60+Unwrapped Toy

DIVISIONS

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10 (R,C,0)

12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)

8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,0)



