OWASSO 2018 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

DATE	TOURNAMENT	GAMES	ENTRY FEE	DIVISIONS
MARCH				
9-11	RUSTY BUT READY	4GG	\$99.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
23-25	IN THE SWING	4GG	\$99.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
APRIL				
6-8	WILD HARE	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
20-22	SHE GOT GAME	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
MAY				
11-13	Strikes Against Cancer	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10 (R,C,O)
18-20	Strikes Against Cancer	4GG	\$200.00	12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
JUNE				
8-10	OFA Benefit	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
OCTOBER				
12-14	FALL BRAWL	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
26-28	SPOOK OUT	4GG	\$150.00	6,8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)
NOVEMBER				
16-18	TOYS 4 TOTS	2GG	\$60+Unwrappe	d Toy 8,10,12,14,16,18 (R,C,O)